D
ia
ph
ra
gm
 S
ea
ls

Process Temperature -22°F	to	302°F	(-30°C	to	150°C).	Other	ranges	are	available	upon	request
Other Other	materials	such	as	carbon	steel	are	available	upon	request
Order Codes
Lower Housing
(process conn.)
Upper Housing
(instrument conn.) Code
1/4” NPTF 1/4” NPTF D852536
1/2” NPTF D852537
1/4” Socket Weld 1/4” NPTF D852538
1/2” NPTF D852539
1/2” NPTF 1/4” NPTF D852540
1/2” NPTF D852541
1/2” Socket Weld 1/4” NPTF D852542
1/2” NPTF D852543
3/4” NPTF 1/4” NPTF D852544
1/2” NPTF D852545
3/4” Socket Weld 1/4” NPTF D852546
1/2” NPTF D852547
1” NPTF 1/4” NPTF D852690
1/2” NPTF D852691
1” Socket Weld 1/4” NPTF D852692
1/2” NPTF D852693
Larger	displacement	diaphragms	and	other	materials	available	upon	request.
Option suffix for above order code only:
SF-D	=	Silicone	fill	(seal	only)
FL-D	=	Fluorolube	fill	(seal	only)